
                                  BOYS SOCCER

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Time

11/24/15 Tues Estrella Foothills Page 6:00

12/1/15 Tues Northwest Christian Acad. Page 6:00

12/4/15 Fri Joy Christian Glendale 3:30

12/8/15 Tues Prescott Prescott 5:00

12/10-12/12 Thurs-Sat Mohave County Invitational River Valley TBA

12/28-12/31 Mon-Thurs Independence Invitational Glendale TBD

1/4/16 Mon North Pointe Prep Moon Valley-Phx 6:00

1/8/16 Fri Independence Page 6:00

1/12/16 Tues Cactus Glendale 6:00

1/15/16 Fri Cortez Page 6:00

1/19/16 Tues Sunrise Mountain Page 6:00

1/21/16 Thurs Mingus Cottonwood 5:00

1/27/16 Weds Moon Valley Phoenix 6:00

2/3/16 Weds 1st round state

2/6/16 Sat State Quarter-Finals

2/10/16 Weds State Semi-Finals

2/12/16 Fri State Finals

Junior Varsity

11/24/15 Tues Estrella Foothills Page 4:00

12/1/15 Tues Northwest Christian Page 4:00

12/8/15 Tues Prescott Prescott 3:00

1/8/16 Fri Independence Page 4:00

1/12/16 Tues Cactus Glendale 4:00

1/19/16 Tues Sunrise Mountain Page 4:00

1/21/16 Thurs Mingus Cottonwood 3:00

1/27/16 Weds Moon Valley Glendale 4:00
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